MERCURY (35 [2 CvL.])
Serial Mbr Range: 6445653 THRU 0B110738 [US4)

¥ CLINDER BLOCK. CRAMK.CASE &MD COVERS

| A

Ref |Clazs|Part Description Qt Comment Foolnote &
2 25 47254 "0"RING, UPPER EMD CAP 1 2
3 Kl E206E| ROLLER BEARING, UPPER EMI|1
4 26 41953 0OIL SEAL, UFPER EMND CAP 1
5 10 E3034 | SCREW, UPPR EMD CAP MOUMT| 4
A 851 79404 2| CYLIMDER BELOCK, AND CRAMNEKLC |1
7 16 E3164| STUD, CAREURETOR MOUNTI| 2
a2 16 E31E5| STUD, CRAMKCASE TO DRIVE |2 [1-5/8")
9 16 87301 |STUD, CYLIMDER ELOCK, TO DRI 2 [4-3/8")
10 16 EA16E| STUD, CYLIMDER BLOCK. TOD |2 [2-7/64"]
11 16 B3167| STUD, CYLINDER BLOCKE. TO D | 2 [2-9/16"]
12 EE517| RESTRICTOR, CyLIMDER BLOL|1
13 17 23784 DOWEL PIM, CRAMKCASE TOC|2
14 17 20323| DOWEL PIM, CYLIMDER BLOCK|1
13 27 55158 GASKET, SEALIMG - CYLINDER|2 2
16 22 32802|PIPE PLUG, CYLINDER BLOCK. |1
17 E2064| BR&ACKET, STARTER MOTOR 1
18 10 21339|5CREW, STARTER MOTOR BRAI 2 [1-3/8"]
19 11 29250|NUT, STARTER MOTOR BRACKE| 2
20 10 73657 | SCREW, CRAMKCASE TO CYLIML| 7
20 10 B3328|SCREW, CRAMKCASE TO CYLINL 2
20 10 74824| SCREW, CRANKCASE TO CvLINL
21 1152 726741 |END CaP ASSEMBELY, LOWER (1
22 26 41953 0OIL SEaL, LOWER END CaFP |2
23 25 B4067 | "0" RING, LOWER EMD CAP 1 2
24 10 BE3365|SCREW, END CAP TO CYLIMDER| 3
25 25 E4068|"0" RING, LOWER EMND CaP 5CF| 3 2
26 27 85483 1|GASKET, CyLINDER BLOCK. TO E|1
27 55190 | PLATE, DIVIDER - EXHAUST MAPR1
28 27 85488 1| GASKET, BAFFLE PLATE TO EXH|1 2
29 157 |COVER, EXHALST MANIFOLD |1
a0 10 E3032| SCREW, MaMIFOLD COWER TO C)1 [1-1/4")
a0 10 E3093| SCREW, MaMIFOLD COWER TOC| 7 [1-3/8")
Kl 10 E4021 | SCREW, ADJUSTIMG - EXHALIST|2
£ 11 405 | MUT, ADJUSTIMG SCREW 2
33 26852 | CAP, MYLOM - ADJUSTIMG SCRE'| 2
3 1024 9110|COVER, CYLIMDER BLOCE, 1
€3] 27 85490 1|GASKET, CrLINDER BLOCK COM |1 2
36 10 7E213|5CREW, CYLIMDER BLOCE, COWE[10 [1-1/8")
a7 469334 3|GROUND STRAP, PONWERHEAD |2
kil

22007

QIoC Dl c A IRIGCD D Ok &




